
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Robert Williams Hugoton 218.0 295.0 10

2 Juan Rodriquez Scott City 204.9 285.0 8

3 Modesto Leyva Liberal High School 218.0 285.0 6

4 Tadyn  West Wichita County 217.0 280.0 4

5 Gage Burns Cimarron High School 202.0 240.0 2

6 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 210.0 235.0 1

7 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 214.0 225.0 0

8 Beau Gough Scott City 206.4 210.0 0

9 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 201.0 200.0 0

10 Emilio Contreas Scott City 213.0 175.0 0

11 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 205.0 0.0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Modesto Leyva Liberal High School 218.0 460.0 10

2 Tadyn  West Wichita County 217.0 455.0 8

3 Robert Williams Hugoton 218.0 440.0 6

4 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 201.0 405.0 4

5 Gage Burns Cimarron High School 202.0 385.0 2

6 Juan Rodriquez Scott City 204.9 385.0 1

7 Beau Gough Scott City 206.4 345.0 0

8 Emilio Contreas Scott City 213.0 320.0 0

9 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 205.0 315.0 0

10 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 214.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 210.0 0.0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tadyn  West Wichita County 217.0 285.0 10

2 Robert Williams Hugoton 218.0 265.0 8

3 Beau Gough Scott City 206.4 245.0 6

4 Gage Burns Cimarron High School 202.0 235.0 4

5 Juan Rodriquez Scott City 204.9 235.0 2

6 Emilio Contreas Scott City 213.0 235.0 0

7 Modesto Leyva Liberal High School 218.0 235.0 1

8 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 201.0 175.0 0

9 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 205.0 150.0 0

10 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 214.0 150.0 0

11 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 210.0 0.0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tadyn  West Wichita County 217.0 1020.0 10

2 Robert Williams Hugoton 218.0 1000.0 8

3 Modesto Leyva Liberal High School 218.0 980.0 6

4 Juan Rodriquez Scott City 204.9 905.0 4

5 Gage Burns Cimarron High School 202.0 860.0 2

6 Beau Gough Scott City 206.4 800.0 1

7 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 201.0 780.0 0

8 Emilio Contreas Scott City 213.0 730.0 0

9 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 214.0 650.0 0

10 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 205.0 465.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 210.0 235.0 0

Mens 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

20 Tadyn  West Wichita County 217.0 4.7

24 Robert Williams Hugoton 218.0 4.587

28 Modesto Leyva Liberal High School 218.0 4.495

32 Juan Rodriquez Scott City 204.9 4.417

37 Gage Burns Cimarron High School 202.0 4.257

41 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 201.0 3.881

42 Beau Gough Scott City 206.4 3.876

55 Emilio Contreas Scott City 213.0 3.427

67 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 214.0 3.037

78 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 205.0 2.268

83 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 210.0 1.119


